

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>02.03.2021</u>		<p>SPA No.348 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Anil Anthwal, learned counsel for the respondent no.1 Mr. N.S. Pundir, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State/respondent no.2.</p> <p>The registry is directed to show the name of learned counsel for respondent no.1-Mr. Anil Anthwal in the cause list.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondent nos. 3, 4 and 5 returnable in three weeks.</p> <p>List this case on 22.03.2021.</p> <p>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.) 02.03.2021 02.03.2021</p> <p>Shubham</p>