

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	09.09.2021		<p>SPA No. 348 of 2020</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, the learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Anil Anthwal, the learned counsel for respondent no. 1.</p> <p>Mr. Vikas Pande, the learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to take necessary steps qua respondent no. 3.</p> <p>List this case on 21.10.2021.</p> <p>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.) 09.09.2021 09.09.2021</p> <p>Rahul</p>