

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	21.10.2021		<p>SPA No. 348 of 2020</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p>None for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Pradeep Joshi, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand / respondent No. 2.</p> <p>Mr. Anil Anthwal, learned counsel for respondent No. 6.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to respondent No. 3.</p> <p>Rule made returnable within four weeks.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.) 21.10.2021 21.10.2021</p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--