

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	14.08.2024		<p>SPA No. 348 of 2020</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u></b></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <p>Steps to serve respondent No.3 have still not been taken. Let the same be taken before the next date of listing.</p> <p>2. List on 27.11.2024.</p> <p>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J) (Ritu Bahri, CJ)</p> <p>14.08.2024 14.08.2024</p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--