

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	27.10.2025		<p>SPA No.348 of 2020</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Pawan Sanwal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>2. Mr. K. N. Joshi, learned DAG for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Yogesh Pant, learned counsel for respondent no.1.</p> <p>4. Notice not served on respondent no.3. Let fresh notice be issued to respondent no.3, returnable within six weeks.</p> <p>5. Steps to be taken within one week.</p> <p>6. List this case on 10.12.2025.</p> <p>(Alok Mahra, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 27.10.2025</p> <p>BS</p>