

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	10.12.2025		SPA No.348 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Ms. Harshi Gupta, proxy counsel for Mr. Yogesh Pant, learned counsel for respondent no.1. 3. Mr. K.N. Joshi, learned Deputy A.G. for the State/respondent no.2. 4. At the request of learned counsel for respondent no.1, the case is adjourned. 5. List this case on 30.12.2025. (Alok Mahra, J.) 10.12.2025 (Ravindra Maithani J.) 10.12.2025 Mamta

--	--	--	--